
FB42.7  Gordonton Gun Poole
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hawkins Road
0.8 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Road
2.1 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Road
2.9 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
3.6 S 1.9 Jones Road
5.5 L 9.2 Wheelers Church Road
14.7 L 1.5 Leasburg Highway, US

158
16.2 L 3.6 Ridgeville Road
19.8 R 2.5 Griers Church Road
22.3 L 0.9 State Highway 119 North,

NC 119
23.2 L 3.6 State Highway 119 North,

NC 119
26.9 L 4.5 Turn left
31.4 R 7.8 Corbett Ridge Road
39.2 L 1.6 Efland-Cedar Grove

Road
40.7 R 1.6 McDade Store Road
42.3 R 0.4 NC 86
42.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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